126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV121323
 Type Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Iris Series  |  IRSL
1 CCT @ 80CRI, 3SDCM. For 90CRI add prefix "9"; ex: 935 = 3500K, 90CRI.
2BIOS SkyBlue Biological Static & Dynamic page 3.
3Tunable White, RGB +White and Advanced Color ordering codes page 2.

High efficacy LEDs in 80 or 90 CRI; tunable white and tunable color.
A Declare Red List Approved product.
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT1 LUMENS4 SIZE5 MOUNTING6 FINISH OPTIONS
IRSL-DI   WOA
IRSL
Direct/Indirect
WOA = White Opal
Acrylic
ALL SIZES:
STATIC WHITE1
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
3' & 4' ONLY:
BIOS SkyBlue2
Spectrally optimized
circadian solutions.
TUNABLE WHITE3
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2CAS = for Casambi
2'
LO = 1414
(10W, 141LPW)
SO = 1885
(13W, 145LPW)
HO = 2355
(16W, 147LPW)
3'
LO = 1793
(13W, 138LPW)
SO = 2856
(19W, 150LPW)
HO = 3571
(24W, 149LPW)
4'
LO = 2877
(20W, 144LPW)
SO = 3835
(26W, 146LPW)
HO = 4793
(32W, 150LPW)
2 = 2'
3 = 3'
4 = 4'
WM = Wall
Mount
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
End caps
maybe be
different finish
than housing.
Consult
factory for
details.
DIMMING DRIVERS
DIM10 = 0-10V (1%) - Standard
DIMST* = Step Dimming 40%/100%
*Available in 3' & 4' sizes only
LUTRON™ DRIVERS & SENSORS
LDE1* = Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™
L3DA3W* = Hi-Lume™ 1% 3-Wire
*Available in 3' & 4' sizes only
EMERGENCY CIRCUIT
EMC = Emergency Circuit
BATTERY BACK-UP PACK
EPC4 = 4W Emergency Battery Pack
EPC7* = 7W Emergency Battery Pack